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1 2452 Gopika J. H, Nair 957.5 1

2 2459 Shahanamol S. Islam, M 947.5 2

3 2228 Soumya S. H, Ezhava 930 3

4 2432 Veena Vijayan H, Nair 927.5 4

5 2563 Preeja P. H, Ezhava 920 5

6 2584 Deepika Mohan H, Nair 914.7 6

7 2295 Sujitha R. H, Thandan 910 7

8 2406 Biji Gopal H, Nair 903.8 8

9 2401 Sabeena S. Islam, M 900 9

10 2405 Rekhakrishnan S. H, Nair 899.2 10

11 2465 Aparna J. H, Chetty 897 11

12 2644 Swathy D. H, Arayan Dhe 892.4 12

13 2807 Anusree B. H, Viswaka 890 13

14 2409 Sreelekshmi S. H, Nair 887 14

15 2540 Athira Soman H, Ezhava 882.5 15

16 2555 Thazlin Enayath Islam, M 882 16

17 2615 Thasrin Islam, M 877.5 17

18 2562 Saranya G. H, Nair 877.5 18

19 2309 Sandra S. C. LC 877 19

20 2592 Sandra M. H, Ezhava 872.5 20

21 2407 Soumya Krishnan G. H, Nair 867.9 21

22 2737 Athira B. H, Nair 865 22

23 2612 Athira L. H, Ezhava 848 23

24 2358 Bincy P. Yohannan C,Orthodox 847.5 24

25 2239 Jincy Elizabeth Elgin C, LC 840.1 25

26 2373 Betsy Tarshees C, LC 840 26

27 2310 Akhila Raju H, Shiva Vella 839 27

28 2337 Sabira A. Islam, M 834.1 28

29 2815 Jyothis M.S H, Nair 830 29

30 2610 Anchu Lakshmi A. H, Nair 821.9 30

31 2831 Sruthy Elsa Shibu C, Marthoma 820.1 31

32 2313 Remya Babu R. H, Nair 815 32

33 2531 Anjali A. C, LC 815 33

34 2502 Ancy L. C, LC 815 34

35 2240 Renjitha R.S. H, Nair 814 35
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36 2643 Tereesa Aji C, LC 804.6 36

37 2719 Aneeta Joshua C, LC 801.9 37

38 2302 Asha S. H, Nair 797 38

39 2398 Silpa Kusalan H, Nair 789.4 39

40 2504 Chithira J. H, Ezhava 786.9 40

41 2705 Josphin Emmanual C, LC 771.7 41

42 2215 Parvathy S. H, Nair 766 42

43 2412 Veena Venukumar H, Nair 762 43

44 2467 Sneha Sebastian C, LC 756 44

45 2538 Vijesh T.C H, Ezhava 752.5 45

46 2290 Reshma Suresh C, LC 752.4 46

47 2471 Teena Terry C, LC 743 47

48 2360 Bincy Babu C, Orthodox 740 48

49 2281 Gayathri Devi S. H, Nair 736.2 49

50 2750 Arunima K.A H, sambava 735 50

51 2403 Gincy George C, LC 735 51

52 2359 Afina A.H. Islam, M 732.5 52

53 2270 Amina Kabeer Islam, M 727.5 53

54 2537 Neethu S. H, Thandan 719 54

55 2370 Sreekutty B. H, Ezhava 710.8 55

56 2596 Riya J. Thomas C, Marthoma 709.75 56

57 2613 Shahana S. Islam, M 708.6 57

58 2223 Athirakrishnan S. H, Thandan 703.4 58

59 2433 Febitha C. C, LC 703 59

60 2224 Gincy C. C, LC 702.5 60

61 2762 Stefy S. C, LC 700.6 61

62 2503 Devika S. H, Thandan 700.1 62

63 2670 Anagha R.S. H, Ezhava 694.1 63

64 2213 Devi L. H, Ezhava 687.5 64

65 2622 Ancy S. Thankachan C, Orthodox 678.2 65

66 2235 Nansila L. Islam, M 663.8 66

67 2805 Nino Joseph C, LC 620 67

68 2641 Prabina B. H, Nair 0 0 No ML

69 2458 Thasli S. Islam, M 0 0 No ML

70 2489 Aswathy Ambilikuttan H, Pulaya 0 0 No ML

71 2713 Meenu Rani M.R. H, Ezhava 0 0 No ML

72 2487 Subina S. Dileef Islam, M 0 0 No ML

73 2484 Sreelekshmi I H, Nair 0 0 No ML

74 2485 Fathima S. Islam, M 0 0 No ML

75 2488 Shemeena A. Islam, M 0 0 No ML

76 2486 Binzehefa M.S. Islam, M 0 0 No ML

Important: Complaints related to Index marks & reservation claims will not be accepted under any 

circumstances, after the stipulated time.
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1 2309 Sandra S. C. LC 877 1

2 2239 Jincy Elizabeth Elgin C, LC 840.1 2

3 2373 Betsy Tarshees C, LC 840 3

4 2531 Anjali A. C, LC 815 4

5 2502 Ancy L. C, LC 815 5

6 2643 Tereesa Aji C, LC 804.6 6

7 2719 Aneeta Joshua C, LC 801.9 7

8 2705 Josphin Emmanual C, LC 771.7 8

9 2467 Sneha Sebastian C, LC 756 9

10 2290 Reshma Suresh C, LC 752.4 10

11 2471 Teena Terry C, LC 743 11

12 2403 Gincy George C, LC 735 12

13 2433 Febitha C. C, LC 703 13

14 2224 Gincy C. C, LC 702.5 14

15 2762 Stefy S. C, LC 700.6 15

16 2805 Nino Joseph C, LC 620 16
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1 2295 Sujitha R. H, Thandan 910 1

2 2750 Arunima K.A H, sambava 735 2

3 2537 Neethu S. H, Thandan 719 3

4 2223 Athirakrishnan S. H, Thandan 703.4 4

5 2503 Devika S. H, Thandan 700.1 5

6 2489 Aswathy Ambilikuttan H, Pulaya 0 0 No ML

R
A

N
KSl. 

No

Applic

ation 

No.

R
el

ig
io

n
 /

 C
as

te

KARMELA RANI TRAINING COLLEGE, KOLLAM

Provisional Rank List for Admission to B.Ed. Degree Course 2018-20

Optional Subject : NATURAL SCIENCE              Date of Publication: 16/06/2018

Important: Complaints related to Index marks & reservation claims will not be accepted under any 

circumstances, after the stipulated time.

R
el

ig
io

n
 /

 C
as

te

R
A

N
K

R
em

ar
ks

SC / ST Quota

R
em

ar
ks

Sl. 

No

Applic

ation 

No.

Name

Community Quota - LC

Name


